Man,

A Public Agency

COMMUNITY

DATE
4/15/2017
4/22/2017

4/23/2017
4/29/2017
5/6/2017
5/13/2017
5/20/2017
6/3/2017
6/10/2017
6/24/2017
7/26/2017
9/9/2017
10/14/2017
10/21/2017

11/4/2017

think
waste

2017 Shred & E-Scrap Recycling Events R,

San Carlos
Atherton

San Mateo
Belmont

Foster City
Menlo Park

Redwood City*

Hillsborough

County of San Mateo*

Burlingame
Foster City*
Foster City
San Carlos
San Mateo

Menlo Park

HOURS

9 am-1 pm

10 am-1 pm
9 am-12 pm
9 am-12 pm
9 am-1 pm
9 am-12pm
9 am-1pm
9 am-12pm
9 am-12pm
9 am-1 pm
2 pm-6 pm
9 am-1 pm
9 am-1 pm
9 am-12 pm
9 am-12pm

LOCATION

Shoreway Environmental Center Visitors Parking Lot

Town Hall Parking Lot

Beresford Park Parking Lot

City Hall Parking Lot

City Hall Parking Lot

Corporation Yard

Municipal Services Center Parking Lot

Town Hall

San Mateo County Registration & Elections Division
Caltrain Parking Lot "O"

City Hall Parking Lot

City Hall Parking Lot

Shoreway Environmental Center Visitors Parking Lot
Beresford Park Parking Lot

Corporation Yard

Recology.

San Mateo County
WASTE ZERO

ADDRESS
333 Shoreway Road, San Carlos
91 Ashfield Road, Atherton

2720 Alameda de las Pulgas, San Mateo
1 Twin Pines Lane, Belmont

610 Foster City Blvd., Foster City

333 Burgess Drive, Menlo Park

1400 Broadway, Redwood City

1600 Floribunda Ave., Hillsborough

40 Tower Road, San Mateo

290 California Drive, Burlingame

610 Foster City Blvd., Foster City

610 Foster City Blvd., Foster City

333 Shoreway Road, San Carlos

2720 Alameda de las Pulgas, San Mateo

333 Burgess Drive, Menlo Park

*The Redwood City 5/20, Foster City 7/26, and Unincorporated San Mateo County 6/10 are only shredding events.
Unincorporated County includes Burlingame Hills, San Mateo Highlands and Baywood Park (Crystal Springs area), Harbor Industrial, Devonshire
Canyon, Palomar Park, Oak Knoll, Kensington Square, Emerald Lake Hills, Sequoia Tract, Trailer Ranchero and North Fair Oaks (area of CSA-8)

Q2Nred EVENTS

Bring paper documents and confidential materials for safe and secure shredding done onsite. Proof of residency required. Limit 3
standard size bankers boxes (10"x12"x15") per household. Shred events last until the time listed or until the truck is full whichever
comes first.

E=SCrap RECYCIINGg EVENCS
Properly recycle your old electronics. Accepted items include TVs, computers, printers, monitors, cables/cords, cell phones, MP3 players,

DVD players, laptops and more (working or not).

Unacceptable Items: NO Household appliances like fans, floor heaters, smoke detectors, vacuum cleaners, cooktops, dishwashers,
microwaves, ovens, stoves, refrigerators, freezers, or household hazardous waste.



