

2017 Shred & E-Scrap Recycling Events



DATE	COMMUNITY	HOURS	LOCATION	ADDRESS
4/15/2017	San Carlos	9 am-1 pm	Shoreway Environmental Center Visitors Parking Lot	333 Shoreway Road, San Carlos
4/22/2017	Atherton	10 am-1 pm	Town Hall Parking Lot	91 Ashfield Road, Atherton
4/23/2017	San Mateo	9 am-12 pm	Beresford Park Parking Lot	2720 Alameda de las Pulgas, San Mateo
4/29/2017	Belmont	9 am-12 pm	City Hall Parking Lot	1 Twin Pines Lane, Belmont
5/6/2017	Foster City	9 am-1 pm	City Hall Parking Lot	610 Foster City Blvd., Foster City
5/13/2017	Menlo Park	9 am-12pm	Corporation Yard	333 Burgess Drive, Menlo Park
5/20/2017	Redwood City*	9 am-1pm	Municipal Services Center Parking Lot	1400 Broadway, Redwood City
6/3/2017	Hillsborough	9 am-12pm	Town Hall	1600 Floribunda Ave., Hillsborough
6/10/2017	County of San Mateo*	9 am-12pm	San Mateo County Registration & Elections Division	40 Tower Road, San Mateo
6/24/2017	Burlingame	9 am-1 pm	Caltrain Parking Lot "O"	290 California Drive, Burlingame
7/26/2017	Foster City*	2 pm-6 pm	City Hall Parking Lot	610 Foster City Blvd., Foster City
9/9/2017	Foster City	9 am-1 pm	City Hall Parking Lot	610 Foster City Blvd., Foster City
10/14/2017	San Carlos	9 am-1 pm	Shoreway Environmental Center Visitors Parking Lot	333 Shoreway Road, San Carlos
10/21/2017	San Mateo	9 am-12 pm	Beresford Park Parking Lot	2720 Alameda de las Pulgas, San Mateo
11/4/2017	Menlo Park	9 am-12pm	Corporation Yard	333 Burgess Drive, Menlo Park

^{*}The Redwood City 5/20, Foster City 7/26, and Unincorporated San Mateo County 6/10 are **only** shredding events.
Unincorporated County includes Burlingame Hills, San Mateo Highlands and Baywood Park (Crystal Springs area), Harbor Industrial, Devonshire Canyon, Palomar Park, Oak Knoll, Kensington Square, Emerald Lake Hills, Sequoia Tract, Trailer Ranchero and North Fair Oaks (area of CSA-8)

Shred Events

Bring paper documents and confidential materials for safe and secure shredding done onsite. Proof of residency required. Limit 3 standard size bankers boxes (10"x12"x15") per household. Shred events last until the time listed or until the truck is full whichever comes first.

E-Scrap Recycling Events

Properly recycle your old electronics. Accepted items include TVs, computers, printers, monitors, cables/cords, cell phones, MP3 players, DVD players, laptops and more (working or not).

Unacceptable Items: NO Household appliances like fans, floor heaters, smoke detectors, vacuum cleaners, cooktops, dishwashers, microwaves, ovens, stoves, refrigerators, freezers, or household hazardous waste.